logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1117088 EJM92 RS19735 WP 003084552.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1117088 EJM92 RS19735 WP 003084552.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

el

i

= = = SoRolel = = = = = =

.QQ&L@ESVKE.@ASMBL%

I§ SDLH SAG

I¥ SDLH SAG
€ASDLHLSAG
CASDLHLSAG

K [ASDLHLS G
[ IASDLHLSAG
[GASDLHLSAG
[€ASDLHLSAG
[GASDLHLSAG
Pl skokokokok |

A

1%k % % %

(WRCAA

=L

E

FULLL ] x ok Lk Dk | rok

55|R5g

(IR

S
MIPMIRVEIG
NIPMIR VG
PPM R DG
PPM R DG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

* o %k k% * 1k

ol

/\<4

E LGLNIF

* 5k ok ok ok %k ok K ok Xk

Velfistia RN

follsesclatinl | IDdReereto b Sreye

IMNDIYQRN
IMNDE\QRS
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND

=== i=-c-c - Ji-v]i=--c -]~ = =~}

< e e

I AMJASIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA

DAMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
i PAMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ISTIAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIIOMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIIMPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

WI@WPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
Dokrok e Dr D Lr b D] Lok brokkrkl ok

E ASFSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAi
V

* *x ok

TR iz

153
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259

1117088 EJM92 RS19735 WP 003084552.1

1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259

1117088 EJM92 RS19735 WP 003084552.1

1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1

PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1

PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

TR et R

o

DVFPEE [ [¢

T DRI DVFPAEEK MVR
T DRI DVFPAMEK MVR
TIDRIIDVFP § K MVR
TIDRIIDVFP {§ K MVR
TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR
TI RIIDVFPAEEK§MVR
TIDR DVFPAEEKJAMVR
TIDR DVFPAEEKIMVR
TIDR DVFPAEEKEMVR
TIDRIIDVFPAEEK MVR

IDRI

BDIJALR 'ALR " E\PD
ISMALRSALREDPD

IL GEMRERIEN] DRALINGAETGHLVF | TLHISYANIN
ILVGEMRDMETI [\A TAAETGHLVIJIGTLHTLS Ajg
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT

ILVGEMRDIJETI

INYALESALREDPD

ISYALRSALREDPD
IQYALRSALREDPD
NPENALRSALREDPD
WPNALRSALREDPD
RIZALRSALREDPD
RIZALRSALREDPD
RIZALRSALREDPD
IWHALRSALREDPD
INALRSALREDPD
WHALRSALREDPD
IMAALRSALREDPD

MLSESLIJAVI

MLSESLIJAVI

MLSESL{WAV QELLK
MLSESLMAV QELLK
MLSESL{N| VISQWL X
MLSESLN VISQWL X
MLSESL[AVISQWLLK
MLSESLMAVISQWILLK

TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREWMLSESLNAVISQELLK
TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESLMAVISQEMLLK
TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREWMLSESLNAVISQELLK

koo | okok ok ok ok ok ok %

Thkx ] ckxkl |

BUSGGRVAAIR
WIGGGRVAAHEIMI
WIGGGRVAAHEIMI
MUGGGRVAAHEIMI
BOGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIGGGRVAAHEIMI
BIGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIGGGRVAAHEIMI

L
ILVGEMRDIRET I
ILVGEMRDIRET I
ILVGEMRDIRETI
ILVGEMRDIRETI
ILVGEMRDIRET I
ILVGEMRDIRETI
ILVGEMRDIRET I
ILVGEMRDIRETI
ILVGEMRDIRETI
Ul IBESRESNES 1%

NSE VlinL&% Rt %LRML

MUGGGRVAMHEIM
MUGGGRVA[Y
.NKGGRVAAIEIM

HEIM

EIM [

koK | okok ok ok | ok oK oK K oK oK ok K

G
G

LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSAE
SA

LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHT]Y

LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT

LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
e

PAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSINIQTG
PAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSEIQTG
PAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSHIQTG
IIPATRNLIREKVAQMYSSIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSE\IQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSINIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSENIQTG

11 *okokkkk ok

RERKVA%@’T!QLQ@?

SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK

*x | %

J

233
235
236
239
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

313
315
316
319
315
315
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1117088 EJM92 RS19735 WP 003084552.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1117088 EJM92 RS19735 WP 003084552.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

e KAgg( EEE
J&iEh BE’%.JLEENL%&EAD T -

iR D SAKEKIKQ .
NLPTIRAVIKS .
P QTNRTANKG .
s QTIRTANKQ .

¢

G

NERESIKHTEV\HE AJALN .
NERRSIKHTEN\HE AJNLN .
(CINRSIRENINREKINKT .
CINRS RENEREKINKT .
G

¢

¢

¢

CBRSIP QTE\R T AJNKQ .
*

368
381
383
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

=3 (=

A= AR L

INLHSEADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI........ DME..............
YEDELLHMDSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL........ EMSDDDPGRSFR. .. ..

INEDIRAIREDIRY DHQHPSS]Y ADEALKHEADSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER . . . . . . .. KMTFDGQRRNLK. .. ..
DA YA GIAF REHIMSEYDK@LER/AID . PKEARLA . . NDASAGL . GGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA

I PEVIIRRRINANSESMSFE . . . . e
IBPEARRRRINQNSESMSFE . . . . . e e



